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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Elaina Kellen348
993729 WOGA

9.200 9.800 9.4509.650 38.100
3 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Sarah Barnes271
554348 TEGA

9.425 9.500 9.6509.450 38.025
2 6T 3T 1 2 

2 

Amelia Salas265
1022643 TEGA

9.450 9.750 9.4509.025 37.675
1 2 10 5T 3 

3 

Julia Samaniego534
1219500 Classic Gymnastics

8.775 9.650 9.3259.350 37.100
7 4 5 8 4 

4 

Marin Blann267
1022657 TEGA

8.700 9.425 9.5009.300 36.925
9 8 6 4 5 

5 

Kambrilyn Eppinger270
490094 TEGA

8.300 9.500 9.4509.575 36.825
11T 6T 2 5T 6 

6 

Lucy Clements507
1073246 Golden Grip 

8.850 9.075 9.6009.200 36.725
4 12 7 3 7 

7 

Melanie Ogle344
993716 WOGA

8.300 9.300 9.6259.450 36.675
11T 9T 3T 2 8 

8 

Grace Bishop347
993721 WOGA

8.800 9.300 8.9009.050 36.050
5T 9T 8T 11 9 

9 

Payton Gillespie532
1219437 Classic Gymnastics

8.750 9.300 9.1008.875 36.025
8 9T 11 9 10 

10 

Emma Albertson529
1219425 Classic Gymnastics

8.800 9.675 8.4509.050 35.975
5T 3 8T 12 11 

11 

Allisondra Armstrong518
1175612 Texas Champion

8.375 9.600 9.0758.800 35.850
10 5 12 10 12 

12 
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